
 IS
O

 9
00

1:
20

15
Certificate of Registration

 ISO 9001:2015

This is to certify that the quality management system of

has been assessed and found to conform to the requirements of

VSJ METAL FORGE PIPING PVT LTD
Vashi, Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra, India - 400703.

Certificate number: 27097

Manufacture and supply of buttweld pipe fittings, 
flanges and pipes.

ISO 9001:2015

For the following scope:

Certification Manager
David Wilmer

This certificate is valid from 26-Dec-2018 until 25-Dec-2021.

Level 18, 40 Bank Street,
Canary Wharf, London E14 5NR, UK.

Email ID: info@universalregistrars.com


